
2021 Iowa Senior Games Frisbee Accuracy Results
Valley High School Track | West Des Moines, IA

Sport Age Group Participant Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 50-54 Male Tony Goodrich Clive IA M 50 2 1 Gold

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Thomas Shide Urbandale IA M 58 7 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male James Kopacek Urbandale IA M 58 5 2 Silver

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Jeff Pfundheller Urbandale IA M 60 6 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Timothy Pew Des Moines IA M 60 5 2 Silver

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Joe Bohlke Des Moines IA M 66 6 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Mike Weeks Batesville AR M 65 5 2 Silver
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Brad Ewest Ankeny IA M 68 4 2 Silver
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Kevin Barker Lincoln NE M 67 5 3 Bronze
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Steve Schuette Iowa City IA M 65 4 3 Bronze
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Randy Davis Altoona IA M 65 3 4

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Dennis Hinckley Sioux Falls SD M 70 6 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Phil Ramsey Grimes IA M 70 6 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Denny  Adair Osceola IA M 73 2 2 Silver

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 75-79 Male Alan Schenck Clarinda IA M 75 9 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 75-79 Male Ron Peterson Waukee IA M 77 3 2 Silver

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 80-84 Male Ken Stewart Batavia OH M 81 3 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 80-84 Male Rich Hoidahl Johnston IA M 80 1 2 Silver

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 85-89 Male carroll marty Ames IA M 87 2 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 85-89 Male Richard Anderson West Des Moines IA M 86 2 2 Silver

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 90-94 Male Bart Young Indianola IA M 90 2 1 Gold

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Female Jacqueline Riekena West Des Moines IA F 56 4 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Female Jennifer Amy Shide Urbandale IA F 55 1 2 Silver

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Female Janice Leinen North English IA F 63 4 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Female Greta Budweg Ankeny IA F 63 1 2 Silver

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Female Margaret Beuter Iowa City IA F 67 3 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Female Barbara Malone Pleasant Hill IA F 67 2 2 Silver

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 85-89 Female Norma Ramker Urbandale IA F 87 2 1 Gold

Record performances are highlighted in yellow



2021 Iowa Senior Games Frisbee Distance Throw Results
Valley High School Track | West Des Moines, IA

Sport Age Group Participant Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal
Frisbee Distance Throw 50-54 Male Tony Goodrich Clive IA M 50 77 1 Gold

Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Male Thomas Shide Urbandale IA M 58 54 1 Gold

Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Male Doug Roby sioux falls SD M 61 79 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Male Timothy Pew Des Moines IA M 60 72 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Male Keith Kauten Coralville IA M 61 37 2 Silver

Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Male Chris Ostlund waukee IA M 68 105 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Male Steve Schuette Iowa City IA M 65 75 2 Silver
Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Male Brad Ewest Ankeny IA M 68 68 3 Bronze
Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Male Kevin Barker Lincoln NE M 67 66 4
Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Male Randy Davis Altoona IA M 65 61 5
Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Male Mike Weeks Batesville AR M 65 55 6
Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Male Joe Bohlke Des Moines IA M 66 46 7

Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Male Phil Ramsey Grimes IA M 70 90 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Male Dennis Hinckley Sioux Falls SD M 70 58 2 Silver
Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Male Greg Eastman Clive IA M 74 47 2 Silver
Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Male Tarry CORY CLIVE IA M 73 36 3 Bronze

Frisbee Distance Throw 75-79 Male Ron Peterson Waukee IA M 77 50 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 75-79 Male Alan Schenck Clarinda IA M 75 42 2 Silver

Frisbee Distance Throw 80-84 Male Rich Hoidahl Johnston IA M 80 50 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 80-84 Male Ken Stewart Batavia OH M 81 25 2 Silver

Frisbee Distance Throw 85-89 Male carroll marty Ames IA M 87 45 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 85-89 Male Richard Anderson West Des Moines IA M 86 20 2 Silver

Frisbee Distance Throw 90-94 Male Bart Young Indianola IA M 90 18 1 Gold

Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Female Jennifer Amy Shide Urbandale IA F 55 34 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Female Jacqueline Riekena West Des Moines IA F 56 27 2 Silver

Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Female Greta Budweg Ankeny IA F 63 23 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Female Ellen Johnson Desmoines IA F 63 18 2 Silver
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Female Janice Leinen North English IA F 63 17 3 Bronze

Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Female Barbara Malone Pleasant Hill IA F 67 34 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Female Margaret Beuter Iowa City IA F 67 32 2 Silver

Frisbee Distance Throw 85-89 Female Norma Ramker Urbandale IA F 87 17 1 Gold

Record performances are highlighted in yellow


	Frisbee Accuracy ISG 2021 - Results
	05.26.21-Event_Session

	Frisbee Distance Throw ISG 2021 - Results
	05.26.21-Event_Session


